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PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION -
NOV 8§, 2016 - EARLY VOTING

New to Massachusetts - all registered voters may cast early ballots in
biennial state elections beginning with the November 8, 2016 Presidential
Election.

when> October 24th - Nov 4"

Where? Town Hall — Clerk’s Office
Early Voting Dates & Times:

. Monday Oct 24 8 AM -4 PM
. Tuesday Oct 25 8 AM -4 PM
. Wednesday Oct 26 8 AM -7 PM
. Thursday Oct 27 8 AM -7 PM
. Friday Oct 28 8 AM-1PM
. Saturday Oct 29 8 AM-1PM
. Monday Oct 31 8 AM -4 PM
. Tuesday Nov 1 8 AM -4 PM
. Wednesday Nov 2 8 AM -7 PM
. Thursday Nov 3 8 AM -7 PM
. Friday Nov 4 8 AM—-1PM

THE EXTENDED HOURS ARE FOR
VOTING ONLY!



